-
Pasternack does not make
1
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  2.92mm Male
•	 Connector 2:  Mini SMP Female
•	 Cable Type: PE-P086HF

Pasternack does not make
2
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Electrical Specifications
	 Description	 Minimum	 Typical	 Maximum	 Units
Frequency Range	 DC		  40	  GHz
VSWR			   1.4:1
Velocity of Propagation		  70 		  %
Capacitance		  29.4 [96.46]		  pF/ft [pF/m]
.
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 2500 5000 10000 20000 40000 MHz
0.34 0.5 0.743 1.106 1.703 dB/ft
1.12 1.65 2.44 3.63 5.59 dB/m
PE3C4838-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.49 0.71 1.03 1.51 2.28 dB 0.029
PE3C4838-18 18 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.66 0.96 1.4 2.07 3.13 dB 0.036
PE3C4838-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.83 1.21 1.78 2.62 3.98 dB 0.043
PE3C4838-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 1.17 1.71 2.52 3.73 5.68 dB 0.056
PE3C4838-48 48 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 1.51 2.21 3.26 4.83 7.39 dB 0.069
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.04*SQRT(FGHz) dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.05*SQRT(FGHz) dB
Base Weight: 0.029 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00109 pounds